
The hunt for the red maples
Cruise ID : #30,526,564

Journey Start Date: Tue 12 Nov 2019
Journey End Date: Thu 21 Nov 2019

Count Nights: 9 nights
Cruise Region: Asia; Indian Ocean; Japan / Korea

Cruise Company

Princess Cruises
on the cruise ship

Diamond Princess

Center cruises
https://center.cruises

+38 (050) 336-99-90
sales@center.cruises
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Short Cruise Program

DAY PORT DATE ARRIVAL DEPARTURE

1
Yokohama (Tokyo)
Japan

Tue 12 Nov - 17:00

2
Day at sea
Sea

Wed 13 Nov - -

3
Akita
Japan

Thu 14 Nov 08:00 18:00

4
Niigata
Japan

Fri 15 Nov 07:00 17:00

5
Curuga
Japan

Sat 16 Nov 08:00 18:00

6
Wanted
Japan

Sun 17 Nov 08:00 18:00

7
Busan
Korea

Mon 18 Nov 07:00 16:00

8
Day at sea
Sea

Tue 19 Nov - -

9
Simidzu
Japan

Wed 20 Nov 10:00 21:00

10
Yokohama (Tokyo)
Japan

Thu 21 Nov 06:00 -

Printed: 2024-05-07T07:45:33.894080Z[GMT]


	Center cruises
	Princess Cruises
	Diamond Princess
	The hunt for the red maples
	Yokohama (Tokyo)
	Day at sea
	Akita
	Niigata
	Curuga
	Wanted
	Busan
	Day at sea
	Simidzu
	Yokohama (Tokyo)


